
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Floor 0 Vault Glenbard West 122.900

0 P-H 0 P-B Downers Grove North 128.300

0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
92 Gordon Larson-11 7.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
85 Ian Jackson-11 8.100 1 Frank Miceli-0 5.300 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 8.300 2 J.J. Velez-0 7.000 2000 . 0.000
83 Corey Mosher-12 7.100 3 Parker Elisha-0 8.300 2000 . 0.000
81 AJ Braun-12 7.800 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 9.000 2000 . 0.000

24.200 24.300 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
91 Jacob Kowalczyk-10 4.400 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 6.300 3 Parker Elisha-0 5.300 2000 . 0.000
94 David Wuertzer-10 6.300 1 Frank Miceli-0 4.600 2000 . 0.000
82 Luis Garcia-12 7.800 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 9.000 2000 . 0.000

20.400 18.900 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
93 Rhodel Pidu-10 5.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
89 David Billings-11 6.500 3 Parker Elisha-0 6.800 2000 . 0.000
82 Luis Garcia-12 5.900 1 Frank Miceli-0 6.000 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 7.000 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 7.900 2000 . 0.000

19.400 20.700 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
83 Corey Mosher-12 6.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
92 Gordon Larson-11 6.100 2 J.J. Velez-0 6.400 2000 . 0.000
81 AJ Braun-12 6.300 1 Frank Miceli-0 5.800 2000 . 0.000
85 Ian Jackson-11 6.700 3 Parker Elisha-0 7.000 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 8.200 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 8.900 2000 . 0.000

21.800 22.300 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
93 Rhodel Pidu-10 5.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
90 Luis Gaytan-10 5.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
83 Corey Mosher-12 7.000 1 Frank Miceli-0 7.100 2000 . 0.000
82 Luis Garcia-12 7.200 3 Parker Elisha-0 7.400 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 7.500 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 9.300 2000 . 0.000

21.700 23.800 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
94 David Wuertzer-10 2.700 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
89 David Billings-11 4.400 1 Frank Miceli-0 4.700 2000 . 0.000
83 Corey Mosher-12 5.500 3 Parker Elisha-0 4.300 2000 . 0.000
84 Grant Williams-12 5.500 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 9.300 2000 . 0.000

15.400 18.300 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 1 Frank Miceli-0 33.500 2000 .
84 Grant Williams-12 42.800 2000 . 2000 .

2000 . 3 Parker Elisha-0 39.100 2000 .
2000 . 4 Anthony Nicholas-0 53.400 2000 .
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1
2
3

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 9.000 1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 9.000 1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 7.900
2 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 8.300 2 Luis Garcia-12 Glenbard West 7.800 2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 7.000
2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 8.300 3 David Wuertzer-10 Glenbard West 6.300 3 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 6.800
4 Ian Jackson-11 Glenbard West 8.100 3 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 6.300 4 David Billings-11 Glenbard West 6.500
5 AJ Braun-12 Glenbard West 7.800 5 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 5.300 5 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 6.000
6 Gordon Larson-11 Glenbard West 7.200 6 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 4.600 6 Luis Garcia-12 Glenbard West 5.900

7 Corey Mosher-12 Glenbard West 7.100 7 Jacob Kowalczyk-10 Glenbard West 4.400 7 Rhodel Pidu-10 Glenbard West 5.600
8 J.J. Velez-0 Downers Grove North 7.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
9 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 5.300 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000
10 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Glenbard West 0.000 8 . Glenbard West 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 8.900 1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 9.300 1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 9.300
2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 8.200 2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 7.500 2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 5.500
3 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 7.000 3 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 7.400 2 Corey Mosher-12 Glenbard West 5.500

4 Corey Mosher-12 Glenbard West 6.900 4 Luis Garcia-12 Glenbard West 7.200 4 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 4.700
5 Ian Jackson-11 Glenbard West 6.700 5 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 7.100 5 David Billings-11 Glenbard West 4.400
6 J.J. Velez-0 Downers Grove North 6.400 6 Corey Mosher-12 Glenbard West 7.000 6 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 4.300
7 AJ Braun-12 Glenbard West 6.300 7 Rhodel Pidu-10 Glenbard West 5.900 7 David Wuertzer-10 Glenbard West 2.700
8 Gordon Larson-11 Glenbard West 6.100 8 Luis Gaytan-10 Glenbard West 5.200 8 . #N/A 0.000
9 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 5.800 9 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000
10 . Downers Grove North 0.000 9 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Glenbard West 0.000

Name School

1 Anthony Nicholas-0 Downers Grove North 53.400
2 Grant Williams-12 Glenbard West 42.800
3 Parker Elisha-0 Downers Grove North 39.100
4 Frank Miceli-0 Downers Grove North 33.500
5 . #N/A 0.000
5 . #N/A 0.000
5 . #N/A 0.000

5 . #N/A 0.000
5 . #N/A 0.000
5 . Downers Grove North 0.000
5 . Downers Grove North 0.000
5 . Glenbard West 0.000
5 . Glenbard West 0.000
5 . Glenbard West 0.000

PL.

33.500

W.S.C. Varsity Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results

Varsity Team Results

Still Rings

Horizontal Bar

128.300
122.900

0.000

All - Around
Score

53.400
42.800
39.100

Tuesday, March 30, 2021Hosted by: Glenbard West High School
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Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

#N/A



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Floor 0 Vault Glenbard West 76.100
0 P-H 0 P-B Downers Grove North 70.000
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 6 Nate Lee-0 1.200 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 6.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 6.500 2000 . 0.000
99 Kamil Voges-10 5.900 8 Sean Flavin-0 6.500 2000 . 0.000

104 Tom Weurtzer-9 5.500 9 Alex Joyce-0 4.700 2000 . 0.000
17.400 17.700 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 2.200 2000 . 0.000
104 Tom Weurtzer-9 4.800 8 Sean Flavin-0 3.600 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 4.700 9 Alex Joyce-0 3.600 2000 . 0.000
97 Ben English-10 5.400 6 Nate Lee-0 3.500 2000 . 0.000

14.900 10.700 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 10 Quinn Matune-0 1.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 1.500 2000 . 0.000
99 Kamil Voges-10 2.800 6 Nate Lee-0 1.800 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 3.800 9 Alex Joyce-0 1.600 2000 . 0.000

104 Tom Weurtzer-9 4.400 11 Ronnie Cutler-0 5.100 2000 . 0.000
11.000 8.500 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 4.200 2000 . 0.000
104 Tom Weurtzer-9 5.900 6 Nate Lee-0 4.700 2000 . 0.000
97 Ben English-10 6.000 8 Sean Flavin-0 5.300 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 5.400 9 Alex Joyce-0 5.900 2000 . 0.000

17.300 15.900 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 8 Sean Flavin-0 1.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 1.800 2000 . 0.000
97 Ben English-10 2.800 6 Nate Lee-0 1.900 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 2.500 9 Alex Joyce-0 1.600 2000 . 0.000

104 Tom Weurtzer-9 3.500 11 Ronnie Cutler-0 5.300 2000 . 0.000
8.800 9.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 8 Sean Flavin-0 1.900 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 1.900 2000 . 0.000
106 Nick Zerr-0 2.100 9 Alex Joyce-0 1.900 2000 . 0.000
98 Ryan Odiet-10 2.200 6 Nate Lee-0 2.300 2000 . 0.000

104 Tom Weurtzer-9 2.400 11 Ronnie Cutler-0 4.000 2000 . 0.000
6.700 8.200 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 6 Nate Lee-0 15.400 2000 .
98 Ryan Odiet-10 24.600 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 18.100 2000 .

2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
104 Tom Weurtzer-9 26.500 9 Alex Joyce-0 19.300 2000 .
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1
2
3

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Sean Flavin-0 Downers Grove North 6.500 1 Ben English-10 Glenbard West 5.400 1 Ronnie Cutler-0 Downers Grove North 5.100
1 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 6.500 2 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 4.800 2 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 4.400
3 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 6.000 3 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 4.700 3 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 3.800
4 Kamil Voges-10 Glenbard West 5.900 4 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 3.600 4 Kamil Voges-10 Glenbard West 2.800
5 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 5.500 4 Sean Flavin-0 Downers Grove North 3.600 5 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 1.800
6 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 4.700 6 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 3.500 6 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 1.600

7 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 1.200 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 2.200 7 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 1.500
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 8 Quinn Matune-0 Downers Grove North 1.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . Downers Grove North 0.000 8 . Downers Grove North 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

8 . Glenbard West 0.000 8 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000
8 . Glenbard West 0.000 8 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Ben English-10 Glenbard West 6.000 1 Ronnie Cutler-0 Downers Grove North 5.300 1 Ronnie Cutler-0 Downers Grove North 4.000
2 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 5.900 2 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 3.500 2 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 2.400
2 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 5.900 3 Ben English-10 Glenbard West 2.800 3 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 2.300

4 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 5.400 4 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 2.500 4 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 2.200
5 Sean Flavin-0 Downers Grove North 5.300 5 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 1.900 5 Nick Zerr-0 Glenbard West 2.100
6 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 4.700 6 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 1.800 6 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 1.900
7 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 4.200 7 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 1.600 6 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 1.900
8 . #N/A 0.000 8 Sean Flavin-0 Downers Grove North 1.000 6 Sean Flavin-0 Downers Grove North 1.900
8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . Downers Grove North 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
8 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000
8 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000 9 . Glenbard West 0.000

Name School

1 Tom Weurtzer-9 Glenbard West 26.500
2 Ryan Odiet-10 Glenbard West 24.600
3 Alex Joyce-0 Downers Grove North 19.300
4 Josh Ronquillo-0 Downers Grove North 18.100
5 Nate Lee-0 Downers Grove North 15.400
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . Downers Grove North 0.000
6 . Downers Grove North 0.000
6 . Glenbard West 0.000
6 . Glenbard West 0.000

19.300
18.100
15.400

PL.

Glenbard West
Downers Grove North

#N/A

Pommel HorseFloor

Vault Parallel Bars

76.100
70.000
0.000

W.S.C. J. V. Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results
Tuesday, March 30, 2021Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Still Rings

Horizontal Bar

J. V. Team Results

All - Around
Score

26.500
24.600


